
SIGN ON

Sun 3-Sep Fathers' Day - No Race

Wed 6-Sep WFS NPS (non-pointscore) 1200 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Sun 10-Sep 51st Opening Day

SAMS NPS (non-pointscore) 1200 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Wed 13-Sep WAMS # 1200 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Sun 17-Sep SAMS # 1200 Mooloolah River

Wed 20-Sep WAMS # 1200 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Sun 24-Sep BLUE WATER SERIES RACE #1 800 Offshore & Mooloolah River Sunset 17:44

Wed 27-Sep WAMS # 1200 Offshore & Mooloolah River

SIGN ON

Sun 1-Oct SAMS # 1200 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Mon 2-Oct QUEEN'S BIRTHDAY HOLIDAY

Wed 4-Oct WAMS # 1200 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Fri 6-Oct Sail Mooloolaba Match Racing Championship Mooloolah River Youth/E6

Sat 7-Oct Sail Mooloolaba Match Racing Championship Mooloolah River Youth/E6

Sun 8-Oct Sail Mooloolaba Match Racing Championship Mooloolah River Youth/E6

SAMS # / CCS #1 1100 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Wed 11-Oct WAMS # 1200 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Fri 13-Oct Wes Air Rum Runner Series # Mooloolah River Adult / E6

Sun 15-Oct SAMS # 1200 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Wed 18-Oct WAMS # 1200 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Fri 20-Oct Wes Air Rum Runner Series # Mooloolah River Adult / E6

Sun 22-Oct SAMS # 1200 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Wed 25-Oct WAMS # 1200 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Fri 27-Oct Wes Air Rum Runner Series # Mooloolah River Adult / E6

Sun 29-Oct INTERCLUB BAY CHALLENGE RACES 1 & 2 900 Offshore & Mooloolah River

SIGN ON

Wed 1-Nov WAMS # 1200 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Fri 3-Nov Wes Air Rum Runner Series # Mooloolah River Adult / E6

Sun 5-Nov SAMS # 1200 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Wed 8-Nov WAMS # 1200 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Fri 10-Nov Wes Air Rum Runner Series # Mooloolah River Adult / E6

Sun 12-Nov BLUE WATER SERIES RACE #2 800 Offshore & Mooloolah River Sunset 18:13

Wed 15-Nov WAMS # 1200 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Fri 17-Nov Wes Air Rum Runner Series # Mooloolah River Adult / E6

Sun 19-Nov SAMS # 1200 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Wed 22-Nov WAMS # 1200 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Fri 24-Nov Wes Air Rum Runner Series # Mooloolah River Adult / E6

Sun 26-Nov SAMS # / Lady Helmpersons' Race 1200 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Wed 29-Nov WAMS # 1200 Offshore & Mooloolah River

SIGN ON

Fri 1-Dec Rum Runner Series # Mooloolah River Adult / E6

Sun 3-Dec SAMS # / CCS #2 1100 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Wed 6-Dec WAMS # 1200 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Fri 8-Dec Wes Air Rum Runner Series # Mooloolah River Adult / E6

Sun 10-Dec MYC TINNY RALLY tba Mooloolah River Special Event

Wed 13-Dec WAMS # 1200 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Fri 15-Dec Wes Air Rum Runner Series # Mooloolah River Adult / E6

Sat 16-Dec Christmas Boat Parade Special Event

Sun 17-Dec SAMS # 1200 Offshore & Mooloolah River
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Wed 20-Dec WAMS # 1200 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Fri 22-Dec Wes Air Rum Runner Series # Mooloolah River Adult / E6

Mon 25-Dec CHRISTMAS DAY

Tue 26-Dec BOXING DAY

Wed 27-Dec WAMS # 1200 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Fri 29-Dec Wes Air Rum Runner Series # Mooloolah River Adult / E6

SIGN ON

Mon 1-Jan NEW YEAR'S DAY

Tue 2-Jan NEW YEAR'S DAY HOLIDAY

Wed 3-Jan WAMS # 1200 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Fri 5-Jan Wes Air Rum Runner Series # Mooloolah River Adult / E6

Sun 7-Jan SAMS # / CCS #3 1100 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Wed 10-Jan WAMS # 1200 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Fri 12-Jan Wes Air Rum Runner Series # Mooloolah River Adult / E6

Sun 14-Jan SAMS # 1200 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Wed 17-Jan WAMS # 1200 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Fri 19-Jan Wes Air Rum Runner Series # Mooloolah River Adult / E6

Sun 21-Jan SAMS # 1200 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Wed 24-Jan WAMS # 1200 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Fri 26-Jan AUSTRALIA DAY HOLIDAY Separate Notice

Sat 27-Jan BLUE WATER SERIES RACE #3 - Australia Day Regatta 800 Offshore & Mooloolah River Sunset 18:43

Sun 28-Jan INTERCLUB BAY CHALLENGE RACES 3 & 4 - ADR 900 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Wed 31-Jan WAMS # 1200 Offshore & Mooloolah River

SIGN ON

Fri 2-Feb Wes Air Rum Runner Series # Mooloolah River Adult / E6

Sun 4-Feb SAMS # / CCS #4 1100 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Wed 7-Feb WAMS # 1200 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Fri 9-Feb Wes Air Rum Runner Series # Mooloolah River Adult / E6

Sun 11-Feb SAMS # 1200 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Wed 14-Feb WAMS # 1200 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Fri 16-Feb Wes Air Rum Runner Series # Mooloolah River Adult / E6

Sun 18-Feb INTERCLUB BAY CHALLENGE RACES 5 & 6 900 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Wed 21-Feb WAMS # 1200 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Fri 23-Feb Wes Air Rum Runner Series # Mooloolah River Adult / E6

Sun 25-Feb SAMS # 1200 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Wed 28-Feb WAMS # 1200 Offshore & Mooloolah River

SIGN ON

Fri 2-Mar Wes Air Rum Runner Series # Mooloolah River Adult / E6

Sun 4-Mar SAMS # /LADY HELMSPERSONS' RACE (HAWKWIND TROPHY) 1200 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Wed 7-Mar WAMS # 1200 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Fri 9-Mar Wes Air Rum Runner Series # Mooloolah River Adult / E6

Sun 11-Mar MOOLOOLABA TRIATHLON - NO RACING

Wed 14-Mar WAMS # 1200 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Fri 16-Mar Wes Air Rum Runner Series # Mooloolah River Adult / E6

Sun 18-Mar INTERCLUB BAY CHALLENGE RACES 7 & 8 900 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Wed 21-Mar WAMS # 1200 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Fri 23-Mar Wes Air Rum Runner Series # Mooloolah River Adult / E6

Sun 25-Mar SAMS # 1200 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Wed 28-Mar WAMS # 1200 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Fri 30-Mar EASTER SHIELD MANLY - MOOLOOLABA RACE Refer SIs Offshore & Mooloolah River Separate Notice

Sat 31-Mar LAY DAY - NO RACING

Sun 1-Apr EASTER SHIELD PASSAGE RACE Refer SIs Offshore & Mooloolah River Separate Notice

JANUARY 2018

FEBRUARY 2018

MARCH 2018 - AUTUMN



SIGN ON

Wed 4-Apr WAMS # 1200 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Fri 6-Apr Wes Air Rum Runner Series # Mooloolah River Adult / E6

Sun 8-Apr SAMS # / CCS #5 1100 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Wed 11-Apr WAMS # 1200 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Fri 13-Apr Wes Air Rum Runner Series # Mooloolah River Adult / E6

Sun 15-Apr SAMS # 1200 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Wed 18-Apr WAMS # 1200 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Fri 20-Apr Wes Air Rum Runner Series # Mooloolah River Adult / E6

Sun 22-Apr SAMS # 1200 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Wed 25-Apr ANZAC Day

Fri 27-Apr Wes Air Rum Runner Series # Mooloolah River Adult / E6

Sun 29-Apr SAMS # 1200 Offshore & Mooloolah River

SIGN ON

Wed 2-May WAMS # 1200 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Fri 4-May Wes Air Rum Runner Series # Mooloolah River Adult / E6

Sun 6-May BLUE WATER SERIES RACE #4 800 Offshore & Mooloolah River Sunset 17:13

Mon 7-May LABOUR DAY

Wed 9-May WAMS # 1200 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Fri 11-May Wes Air Rum Runner Series # Mooloolah River Adult / E6

Sun 13-May MOTHERS' DAY - NO RACING

Wed 16-May WAMS # 1200 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Fri 18-May Open Match Racing Challenge tba Mooloolah River Separate Notice

Sat 19-May Open Match Racing Challenge tba Mooloolah River Separate Notice

Sun 20-May Open Match Racing Challenge tba Mooloolah River Separate Notice

Wed 23-May WAMS # 1200 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Fri 25-May Wes Air Rum Runner Series # Mooloolah River Adult / E6

Sun 27-May SAMS # / CCS #6 1100 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Wed 30-May WAMS # 1200 Offshore & Mooloolah River

SIGN ON

Sun 3-Jun SAMS # / Lady Helmpersons' Race 1200 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Wed 6-Jun WAMS # 1200 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Thu 7-Jun Australasian Winter Etchell Championships Regatta Offshore & Mooloolah River Separate Notice

Fri 8-Jun Australasian Winter Etchell Championships Regatta Offshore & Mooloolah River Separate Notice

Sat 9-Jun Australasian Winter Etchell Championships Regatta Offshore & Mooloolah River Separate Notice

Sun 10-Jun Australasian Winter Etchell Championships Regatta Offshore & Mooloolah River Separate Notice

Wed 13-Jun WAMS # 1200 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Fri 15-Jun Wes Air Rum Runner Series # Mooloolah River Adult / E6

Sun 17-Jun SAMS # 1200 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Wed 20-Jun WAMS # 1200 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Fri 22-Jun Wes Air Rum Runner Series # Mooloolah River Adult / E6

Sun 24-Jun BLUE WATER SERIES RACE #5 800 Offshore & Mooloolah River Sunset 17:04

Wed 27-Jun WAMS # 1200 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Fri 29-Jun Wes Air Rum Runner Series # Mooloolah River Adult / E6

SIGN ON

Sun 1-Jul SFS NPS (non-pointscore) 1100 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Wed 4-Jul WFS NPS (non-pointscore) 1200 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Fri 6-Jul Wes Air Rum Runner Series # Mooloolah River Adult / E6

Sun 8-Jul SFS NPS (non-pointscore) 1100 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Wed 11-Jul WFS NPS (non-pointscore) 1200 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Fri 13-Jul Wes Air Rum Runner Series # Mooloolah River Adult / E6

Sun 15-Jul SFS NPS (non-pointscore) 1100 Offshore & Mooloolah River

MAY 2018

JUNE 2018 - WINTER

JULY 2018

APRIL 2018



Wed 18-Jul WAMS # 1200 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Fri 20-Jul Wes Air Rum Runner Series # Mooloolah River Adult / E6

Sun 22-Jul SFS NPS (non-pointscore) 1100 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Wed 25-Jul WFS NPS (non-pointscore) 1200 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Fri 27-Jul Wes Air Rum Runner Series # Mooloolah River Adult / E6

Sun 29-Jul SFS NPS (non-pointscore) 1100 Offshore & Mooloolah River

SIGN ON

Wed 1-Aug WAMS # 1200 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Fri 3-Aug Wes Air Rum Runner Series # Mooloolah River Adult / E6

Sun 5-Aug SFS NPS (non-pointscore) 1100 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Wed 8-Aug WFS NPS (non-pointscore) 1200 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Fri 10-Aug Wes Air Rum Runner Series # Mooloolah River Adult / E6

Sun 12-Aug SFS NPS (non-pointscore) 1100 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Wed 15-Aug WFS NPS (non-pointscore) 1200 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Fri 17-Aug Wes Air Rum Runner Series # Mooloolah River Adult / E6

Sun 19-Aug ? MOOLOOLABA MARATHON - NO RACING

Wed 22-Aug WFS NPS (non-pointscore) 1200 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Fri 24-Aug Wes Air Rum Runner Series # Mooloolah River Adult / E6

Sun 26-Aug Annual General Meeting

SFS NPS (non-pointscore) 1100

Wed 29-Aug WAMS # 1200 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Fri 31-Aug Wes Air Rum Runner Series # Mooloolah River Adult / E6

SIGN ON

Sun 2-Sep SFS NPS (non-pointscore) 1100

Wed 5-Sep WFS NPS (non-pointscore) 1200

Fri 7-Sep Wes Air Rum Runner Series # Mooloolah River Adult / E6

Sun 9-Sep SFS NPS (non-pointscore) 1100

Wed 12-Sep WFS NPS (non-pointscore) 1200

Fri 14-Sep Wes Air Rum Runner Series # Mooloolah River Adult / E6

Sun 16-Sep Opening Day / Blessing of the Fleet

SAMS # 1200 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Wed 19-Sep WAMS # 1200 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Fri 21-Sep Open Match Racing Challenge tba Mooloolah River Separate Notice

Sat 22-Sep Open Match Racing Challenge tba Mooloolah River Separate Notice

Sun 23-Sep Open Match Racing Challenge tba Mooloolah River Separate Notice

Wed 26-Sep WAMS # 1200 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Fri 28-Sep Wes Air Rum Runner Series # Mooloolah River Adult / E6

Sun 30-Sep SAMS # 1200 Offshore & Mooloolah River

SIGN ON

Mon 1-Oct QUEEN'S BIRTHDAY HOLIDAY

28 5

46 8

6 2

8 2

5 1

46 4

0 1

3 0

Interclub Bay Challenge

Blue Water Series

Rum Runner Series

Rum Runner Series 2H

Lady Helmspersons' Series

OCTOBER 2018

Total Races Total Discards

SAMS Series

WAMS Series

Combined Clubs Series

AUGUST 2018

SEPTEMBER 2018 - SPRING


